Traunviertler Laufcup Frauen

Punktewertung Gesamt nach 2 Laufen
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Nr.
22
84
99
83

326

327
92
407

338

85
129
28
89
329
29
100
363

Name

Griinbacher Brigitta
Aitzetmuller Monika
Gratzl Erika
Itzenberger Elfriede
Lindschinger lise
Tydasch Waltraud
Hafner Ulrike

Casal Gisela
Faisthuber Doris
Graml Margarete
Krennhuber Cordula
Lang Inge

Holzner Gabriele
Hortenhuber Margit
Rapberger Gabriele
Risy Gertrude
Vetter Michéle
Baumgartner Margit
Schimpl Johanna
Dittenberger Annemarie
Leeb Helga
Wimmer Eva
Eichinger Monika
Wiesmayr Elisabeth
Hollerwéger Susanne
Forthofer Gerda
Waselmayr Birgit
Starzinger Heidi
Eckschlager Barbara
Klammer Heidi
Binder Gabriele
Kienbauer Renate
Kaiblinger Viktoria
Neubdck Renate
Hundstorfer Tina
Schwarzkogler llse
Fuchs Renate
Edelsbacher Ulrike
Konig-felleitner Margit
Rastic Bernadet
Anzengruber Doris
Pipik Anna

Kénig Felleitner Margit
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Sportgruppe/Mannschaft
Union Steinerkirchen
UNION Vorchdorf

LG Laufwunder Steyr
Sole Brennero Fischlham

UNION Vorchdorf
RC ARBO Grassinger Bikers Best Huber E-Tech Pinarello

UNION Vorchdorf
ASK Nettingsdorf

Alpenverein Lambach

UNION Vorchdorf

RC ARBO Grassinger Bikers Best Huber E-Tech Pinarello

http://www.computerauswertung.at
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